Deeping St James Parish Council
DRAFTRECEIPTS LIST 172 TO 180

17 March 2025 (2024-2025)

Voucher

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Ref

Name Description
SKDC GRANT
Money for 8 noticeboards from Greenbarnes.

GRAY BURIAL FEES
Single and double depth C100 and C100A Sect E

HMRC (VAT) VAT

3rd Quarter 1 September to 31 December 2024

J G CROSS MONUMENTAL MASONS LTD MEMORIAL FEES
Memorial for David John Wilson F5
CHIFAMBA ALLOTMENT RENT
Second plot, 34A, C Chifamba. Rent £21.58 and admin fee £50.00.
JONES ALLOTMENT RENT
Allotments Rent £21.58, Admin fee £50.00, AA fee £5.00. Plot 44A.
THE MEMORIAL CRAFTSMAN LTD MEMORIAL FEES
Gilbert F13
HEGARTY SOLICITORS GRANT
Sponsorship for Sunday Funday event
DEEPING ST JAMES UNITED CHARITIES GRANT

Grant - Funday Sunday event

Created by [ ]:I] Scribe

Amount

15,864.40

400.00

4,522.99

100.00

71.58

76.58

100.00

1,500.00

600.00

TOTAL 23,235.55

Page 1



