Deeping St James Parish Council DRAFTRECEIPTS LIST 172 TO 180

Voucher	Ref	Name	Description		Amount
172		SKDC	GRANT		15,864.40
173		Money for 8 noticeboards from Greenbarnes. GRAY	BURIAL FEES		400.00
174		Single and double depth C100 and C100A Sect HMRC (VAT)	VAT		4,522.99
175		3rd Quarter 1 September to 31 December 2024 J G CROSS MONUMENTAL MASONS LTD	MEMORIAL FEES		100.00
176		Memorial for David John Wilson F5 CHIFAMBA	ALLOTMENT RENT		71.58
177		Second plot, 34A, C Chifamba. Rent £21.58 an JONES	ALLOTMENT RENT		76.58
178		Allotments Rent £21.58, Admin fee £50.00, AA t THE MEMORIAL CRAFTSMAN LTD	fee £5.00. Plot 44A. MEMORIAL FEES		100.00
179		Gilbert F13 HEGARTY SOLICITORS	GRANT		1,500.00
180		Sponsorship for Sunday Funday event DEEPING ST JAMES UNITED CHARITIES	GRANT		600.00
		Grant - Funday Sunday event		TOTAL	23,235.55